BUXTON CYCLING CLUB
OPEN 10 MILE TIME TRIAL

Bioracer Kudos Series Event 6

Incorporating VTTA Manchester M/C NW Group
(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its Rules and Regulations)

Thursday 16" June 2022
J2/1

Thank you for entering the Buxton CC 10 mile time trial. | hope that you enjoyed your
ride. It was a lovely evening for it and that was reflected in some rapid times. Please
find below the full results and prizes. | hope to see you again next year!

TIMEKEEPERS Tony Millington and Judith Soden
PRIZES

Men

1t £20 Alastair Ribbands

2nd £15 Alexander Royle

3 £10 Gavin McCloskey-Lambert

Women

1t £20 Sarah Storey

2nd - Liz Batt

3 £15 Tracy Gregory

4th £10 Katie Toft

Vet on Standard

1t £25 lan Holbrook

2nd £20 Adrian Hughes

3 £15 Liz Batt

1t Team (3 fastest riders to count) £15 Buxton Cycling Club (Tom Thornely,
Andrew Stokes, Chris Lea) 1:04:01
Lantern Rouge £15 Nigel Gleeson
Course Record £15 Sarah Storey

(one rider one prize, except team and course record prizes)



Position
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1st
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1:04:01

Firstname
Alastair
Alexander
Gavin
Tom
Alistair
lan
Adrian
Sarah
Andrew
Alex
Paul
Mick
Michael
Peter
Chris
Reuben
Nick
Mark
Anthony
Alan
Jon

Liz

Alan
George
Patrick
Adam
Tracy
Daniel
William
Katie
Nigel

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

Lasthame
Ribbands
Royle

McCloskey-Lambert

Thornely
Rutherford
Holbrook
Hughes
Storey
Stokes
Critcher
Whittaker
Hutchins
Summers
Rogers
Lea
Corlett
Bowden
Rowbottom
Lock
Cooke
Batt

Batt
Orme
Aldridge
Healy
Smith
Gregory
Goodwin
Renard
Toft
Gleeson

Club

Congleton CC

Manchester Bicycle Club
Manchester Wheelers
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Manchester Bicycle Club
Stone Wheelers CC
Seamons CC

Storey Racing

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Team Wheelguru

Stockport Clarion CC
Congleton CC

Glossop Kinder Velo Cycling Club
Chorlton Velo

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Birkenhead North End CC
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Chesterfield Coureurs CC
Manchester Wheelers

Peak Road Club

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Frodsham Wheelers
Birkenhead North End CC
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
East Lancashire RC

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Glossop Kinder Velo Cycling Club
Macclesfield Wheelers
Storey Racing

VTTA (Merseyside)

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
C1
Veteran

Time

00:19:50
00:19:55
00:20:05
00:20:15
00:20:44
00:20:50
00:21:12
00:21:21
00:21:27
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:22:02
00:22:07
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:19
00:22:23
00:22:28
00:22:31
00:22:43
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:24:36
00:24:51
00:25:05
00:25:24
00:26:15
00:26:40
00:27:31
00:28:29
00:29:07

+/- Vet Std

00:06:17
00:06:06

00:05:45

00:04:58

00:04:34

00:05:32

00:04:47
00:03:36
00:05:56

00:04:28
00:02:13

00:03:53

00:02:49

-00:00:28



