# **BUXTON CYCLING CLUB**

# **OPEN 10 MILE TIME TRIAL**

Bioracer Kudos Series Event 6 Incorporating VTTA Manchester M/C NW Group (Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its Rules and Regulations)

## Thursday 16<sup>th</sup> June 2022 J2/1

Thank you for entering the Buxton CC 10 mile time trial. I hope that you enjoyed your ride. It was a lovely evening for it and that was reflected in some rapid times. Please find below the full results and prizes. I hope to see you again next year!

TIMEKEEPERS Tony Millington and Judith Soden

### **PRIZES**

Men					
<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	£20 Alastair Ribbands				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	£15 Alexander Royle				
3 <sup>rd</sup>	£10 Gavin McCloskey-Lambert				
Women					
<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	£20 Sarah Storey				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	- Liz Batt				
3 <sup>rd</sup>	£15 Tracy Gregory				
4 <sup>th</sup>	£10 Katie Toft				
Vet on S	tandard				
1 <sup>st</sup>	£25 lan Holbrook				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	£20 Adrian Hughes				
3 <sup>rd</sup>	£15 Liz Batt				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Team (3 fastest riders to count) £15 Buxton Cycling Club (Tom Thornely, Andrew Stokes, Chris Lea) 1:04:01				
	Lantern Rouge	£15 Nigel Gleeson			
	Course Record	£15 Sarah Storey			

(one rider one prize, except team and course record prizes)

Position	Firstname	Lastname	Club	Gender	Category	Time	+/- Vet Std
1	Alastair	Ribbands	Congleton CC	Male	Senior	00:19:50	
2	Alexander	Royle	Manchester Bicycle Club	Male	Senior	00:19:55	
3	Gavin	McCloskey-Lambert	Manchester Wheelers	Male	Senior	00:20:05	
4	Tom	Thornely	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Senior	00:20:15	
5	Alistair	Rutherford	Manchester Bicycle Club	Male	Veteran	00:20:44	
6	lan	Holbrook	Stone Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	00:20:50	00:06:17
7	Adrian	Hughes	Seamons CC	Male	Veteran	00:21:12	00:06:06
8	Sarah	Storey	Storey Racing	Female	Veteran	00:21:21	
9	Andrew	Stokes	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Veteran	00:21:27	00:05:45
10	Alex	Critcher	Team Wheelguru	Male	Veteran	00:21:57	
11	Paul	Whittaker	Stockport Clarion CC	Male	Veteran	00:21:58	00:04:58
12	Mick	Hutchins	Congleton CC	Male	Veteran	00:22:02	00:04:34
13	Michael	Summers	Glossop Kinder Velo Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	00:22:07	
14	Peter	Rogers	Chorlton Velo	Male	Veteran	00:22:14	
15	Chris	Lea	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Veteran	00:22:19	00:05:32
16	Reuben	Corlett	Birkenhead North End CC	Male	Junior	00:22:19	
17	Nick	Bowden	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Veteran	00:22:23	
18	Mark	Rowbottom	Chesterfield Coureurs CC	Male	Veteran	00:22:28	
19	Anthony	Lock	Manchester Wheelers	Male	Senior	00:22:31	
20	Alan	Cooke	Peak Road Club	Male	Veteran	00:22:43	00:04:47
21	Jon	Batt	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Veteran	00:24:08	00:03:36
22	Liz	Batt	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Female	Veteran	00:24:12	00:05:56
23	Alan	Orme	Frodsham Wheelers	Male	Veteran	00:24:36	
24	George	Aldridge	Birkenhead North End CC	Male	Veteran	00:24:51	00:04:28
25	Patrick	Healy	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Male	Veteran	00:25:05	00:02:13
26	Adam	Smith	East Lancashire RC	Male	Juvenile	00:25:24	
27	Tracy	Gregory	Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles	Female	Veteran	00:26:15	00:03:53
28	Daniel	Goodwin	Glossop Kinder Velo Cycling Club	Male	Senior	00:26:40	
29	William	Renard	Macclesfield Wheelers	Male	Veteran	00:27:31	00:02:49
30	Katie	Toft	Storey Racing	Female	C1	00:28:29	
31	Nigel	Gleeson	VTTA (Merseyside)	Male	Veteran	00:29:07	-00:00:28